

Sponsorship for the Little Bogey's Annual Golf Classic is an opportunity for you to partner with SAL Community Services to provide the foundational tools necessary to build and enhance the communities we serve.

Sponsorship Levels

□ Presenting Sponsor: \$10,000 – Limited of 1.

Exclusive sponsorship level. Event naming rights, name and logo on Little Bogey's signage and on SAL's website and social media accounts; special acknowledgement on our social media accounts; opportunity for a personalized welcome message or for a representative to speak at the Little Bogey's dinner; professionally produced sponsor video; entry for 3 teams of four players each to participate in the tournament; placement of your company's promotional items in event bags; acknowledgement in post-event communication; an opportunity to set up a marketing table at the Little Bogey's Golf Classic; and John Deere Classic Partner Program benefits.

□ Gold Sponsor: \$7,500 - Limit 2 – industry exclusive.

Includes participation in the John Deere Classic Partner program with on-course recognition at the John Deere Classic and online recognition on the Birdies for Charity website; name and logo on Little Bogey's event signage and on SAL's website and social media accounts; special acknowledgement on our social media accounts; professionally produced sponsor video; entry for 2 teams of four players each to participate in the tournament; placement of your company's promotional items in event bags; an opportunity to set up a marketing table at the Little Bogey's Golf Classic; and John Deere Classic Partner Program benefits.

□ Dinner Sponsor: \$5,000 – Limit of 1.

Exclusive sponsorship level (limit 1 per year Includes participation in the John Deere Classic Partner program with oncourse recognition at the John Deere Classic and online recognition on the Birdies for Charity website; name and logo on event signage and on SAL's website and social media accounts; special acknowledgement on our social media accounts; entry for 2 teams of four players each to participate in the tournament; placement of your company's promotional items in event bags; an opportunity to set up a marketing table at the event; signage at the buffet line during dinner; and John Deere Classic Partner Program benefits.

☐ Silver Sponsor: \$3,000

Includes name and logo on event signage and on SAL's website and social media accounts; special acknowledgement on our social media accounts; entry for 1 team of four players to participate in the tournament; placement of your company's promotional items in event bags; an opportunity to set up a marketing table at the event; and John Deere Classic Partner Program benefits.

□ Lunch Sponsor: \$2,500 – Limit of 1.

Exclusive sponsorship level (limit 1 per year). Includes on-course recognition at the John Deere Classic; online recognition on the Birdies for Charity website; name and logo on event signage and on SAL's website and social media accounts; special acknowledgement on our social media accounts; entry for 1 team of four players to participate in the tournament; placement of your company's promotional items in event bags; an opportunity to set up a marketing table at the event; signage near lunch distribution and/or in lunches; and John Deere Classic Partner Program benefits.

☐ Bronze Sponsor: \$1,500

Includes name and logo on event signage and on SAL's website and social media accounts; special acknowledgement on our social media accounts; entry for 1 team of four players to participate in the tournament; and placement of your company's promotional items in event bags; and John Deere Classic Partner Program benefits.

☐ Cart Sponsor: \$1,000 – Limit of 1.

Includes special acknowledgement on our social media accounts; entry for 1 team of four players to participate in the tournament; an opportunity to set up a marketing table at the event; and signage on all golf carts.

■ Beverage Sponsor: \$1,000 – Limit of 1.

Includes name and logo on event signage and on SAL's website and social media accounts; special acknowledgement on our social media accounts; entry for 1 team of four players to participate in the tournament; an opportunity to set up a marketing table at the event; and signage near the bar and on-course at the beverage cart.

☐ Premier Hole Sponsor: \$500

Includes special acknowledgement on our social media accounts; an opportunity to set up a marketing table at the event; and individual signage near a green or tee box with your logo on it.

□ Hole Sponsor: \$300

Includes special acknowledgement on our social media accounts and individual signage near a green or tee box with your company's name on it.

All golfer packages include:

- o 18 holes of golf with cart
- o Lunch
- 2 Drink Tickets
- Golfer Goodie Bag
- o 1 Individual Mulligan
- o 1 Special Tee

- Entry into the Longest Putt, Drive the Middle, Closest to the Pin, and other select course contests
- Chance to win team and individual prizes
- Awards banquet with dinner and fun!

John Deere Classic Partner Program: For all Little Bogey's sponsorships \$1,500 and above, your organization will receive the John Deere Classic Partner program benefits including on-course recognition at the John Deere Classic and online recognition on the Birdies for Charity website.

All proceeds from the Little Bogey's Annual Golf Classic are generously matched by Birdies for Charity at a variable rate (7.5% in 2024). Consequently, investing in our community through Little Bogey's is a great way to elevate the impact your gift has.



Sponsorship Pledge Form

First Name	M.I.	Last Name	
riist Name	IVI.I.	Last Name	
Business Name:			
(As you wish to be recogn	ized on-course)		
Address	City	State Zip	
Cell Phone Number	Work Phone Number	Email Address	
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL			
☐ Presenting Sponsor	■ Bronze Sponsor		
☐ Gold Sponsor	☐ Cart Sponsor		
■ Dinner Sponsor	■ Beverage Sponso	or	
■ Silver Sponsor	■ Premier Hole Spo	onsor	
☐ Lunch Sponsor	■ Hole Sponsor		
My total gift: \$			
Signature:			
Date:			
METHODS OF GIVING			回然巡回
■ Enclosed is a cash or check. Check # Please make checks payable to SAL Community Services Mail checks to: SAL Community Services, Attn: Little Bogey's 3800 Avenue of the Cities Suite 108, Moline, IL 61265			
■ Bill me			

□ Debit/Credit card doners may visit https://givebutter.com/LittleBogeys2025 or scan the QR code above.